
August Medal 2025
S 2s 02/08/2025 S 2s Sweep & 2s £3.20 S 2s

07:20  Langford Gary (Mr)  McGourty James (Mr)  Park Kevin (Mr)

07:28  Thomson Craig (Mr)  Wardrop Andy (Mr)  Masterson David (Mr)

07:36  Donnelly Sean (Mr)  Hoey Edward (Mr)  Hoskins Charlie (Mr)

07:44  Rankin Gary (Mr)  Stronach William (Mr)  Littlejohn David (Mr)

07:52  Marks Fraser (Mr)  Marks David (Mr)  Marks Iain (Mr)

08:00  Thompson Robert (Mr)  MacFarlane David (Mr)  Mellon Tom (Mr)

08:08  Wylie David (Mr)  Currie Stuart (Mr)  Mackenzie Ian (Mr)

08:16  Cherrie Roddy (Mr)  Cooper Tony (Mr)  Clerkson Ryan (Mr)

08:24  Taylor Gary (Mr)  Taylor John (Mr)  Robertson David (Mr)

08:32  Kane John 2 (Mr)  Finnie John (Mr)  Cadden Tom (Mr) 10

08:40  McMahon Robert (Mr)  Rodger William (Mr)  McMahon Paul (Mr)

08:48  Day John (Mr)  Duddy John (Mr)  Young Andrew (Mr)

08:56  Hurrell David (Mr)  Collins David (Mr)  Macready Jason (Mr)

09:04  Dodd Graham (Mr)  Percy Alan (Mr)  Dunsmuir David (Mr)

09:12  Blair Sandy (Mr)  Macleod Kenny (Mr)  Malone Jim (Mr)

09:20  Percy Tom (Mr)  Haugh Innes (Mr)  Haugh Aaron (Mr)

09:28  Eadie David (Mr)  Pender Gordon (Mr)  Hamilton John (Mr)

09:36  Colligan John (Mr)  Boyd Paul (Mr)  Carrigan Patrick (Mr)

09:44  Ross Graeme (Mr)  Boyd Colin (Mr)  McCourt David (Mr)

09:52  Diamond C (Mr)  Langford Derek (Mr)  Reid Mason (Mr) 20

10:00  Connor D (Mr)  Crielly Paul (Mr)  Lafferty Chris (Mr)

10:08  Goodwin Andrew (Mr)  Prentice Jack (Mr)  Muir Frank (Mr)

10:16 Reserved Reserved Reserved

10:24  Agnew Alan (Mr)  Agnew Eddie (Mr)  Davidson Jim (Mr)

10:32  Blades Jim (Mr)  Brown Jim 2 (Mr)  Devine Stephen (Mr)

10:40  Brown Archibald (Mr)  Goldie Edward (Mr)  Greenhill David (Mr)

10:48  Luxton David (Mr)  Findlay David (Mr)  McCrae Michael (Mr)

10:56  Stevenson Barry (Mr)  Thomson Ryan (Mr)  Thomson Arran (Mr)

11:04  Boyle Frank (Mr)  Haugh Steven (Mr)  Lewis E (Mr)

11:12  Waddell Ruaridh (Mr)  McGleish Lyle (Mr)  Gordon David (Mr)

11:20  Livingstone Ross (Mr)  McVey Ian (Mr)  Livingstone Scot (Mr) 30

11:28  Tomney Eddy (Mr)  Black John (Mr)  Carrigan Gerard (Mr)

11:36  McKune David (Mr)  Fleming Scott (Mr)  Cadden Stephen (Mr)

11:44  Grant Ian (Mr)  Russell Joseph (Mr)  Doyle Caoilen (Mr)

11:52  Craig Stuart (Mr)  McBride Peter (Mr)

12:00  Tonner Paul (Mr)  Grimshaw Liam (Mr)  Jeffrey Les (Mr)

12:08  Craig Sandy (Mr)  Weir William (Mr)

12:16  Hamilton Jim (Mr)  Hamilton Graham (Mr)

12:24  Kostigovs John (Mr)  Orr Iain (Mr)  Quinn Phillip (Mr)

12:32  Ormiston John (Mr)  Clerkson Robert (Mr)

12:40  Gardiner George (Mr)  Gardiner David (Mr)  McLean Kevin (Mr) 40

12:48  Todd Edward (Mr)  Lennon Pat (Mr)

12:56  Bain Robert (Mr)  Wyllie Michael (Mr)

13:04

13:12 Reserved Reserved Reserved

13:20  Queen J (Mr)  Jordan Edmund (Mr)  Lindsay Thomas (Mr)

13:28

13:36  Black Innes (Mr)  Carella Stephen (Mr)

13:44  Milburn Craig (Mr)  Felvus Scott (Mr)

13:52

14:00  Bradley Jamie (Mr)

14:08  Hurlbert Grant (Mr)  Gabbitas Paul (Mr)  Wilkinson Allan (Mr) 50

14:16  Allan Greame (Mr)  Murphy Iain (Mr)

60


